158
TR16
Renewable energies
The TR16 is an analyzer that is used to measure up to 16 photovoltaic strings in direct
current. Its features make it the ideal and most versatile unit for measuring different
levels of current, depending on the sensor connected to each one of its inputs. The unit
features a 0 to 20 mA analogue input and an input for connecting the PT100 or PT1000
temperature sensor, allowing environmental variables to be measured.

analyzer for photovoltaic strings
References
Type Code Description Current
TR16-RS-485 E80003 Measurement of up to 16 configurable channels
Measurement of voltages of up to 1,000 V
Optional connection of
transformers with different primaries
Configurable
TR16-RS-485-UL E800020000700 Measurement of up to 16 configurable channels
Measurement of voltages of up to 1,000 V
Optional connection of transformers
with different primaries
UL certification
Configurable
Type Code Description
M/TR-25A x2 E80010 Two-transformer module, up to 25 A
M/TR-25A x4 E80011 Four-transformer module, up to 25 A
M/TR-100A E80012 Transformer, up to 100 A
M/TR-200A E80013 Transformer, up to 200 A
Type Code Description
M/TR-100A - UR certification E800120000500 Transformer, up to 100 A
M/TR-200A - UR certification E800130000500 Transformer, up to 200 A
* Accessories E80010, E80011, E80012 and E80013 are complements listed in file UL, so that
together with the TR16 with UL certification they represent an assembly that can be fully certified.
** Accessories E800120000500 and E800130000500 are complements with UR
certification. They comply with the UR of the units of other manufacturers.
Dimensions
Connections
TR16 M/TR-25A M/TR-100/200A